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The Dark Side of the KRONOS!

Die KARO Granular Atmospheres Sample Library beinhaltet spielbare Sounds, die vorher in einer &hnlichen Qualitat
selten bei anderen Synthesizern oder Plug-ins gehért wurden.

Die entnommenen Samples wurden importiert und im KORG KRONOS editiert.

Die Gi lar Atr es ist pr

iniert fiir Film- und experimentelle Musik.

Es ist schwierig, diese Kldnge zu beschreiben - man muR sie héren oder noch besser spielen.
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other synthesizer or plugin.
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Program User D:
Granular Atmospheres

000: Granular Atmospheres 1
001: Granular Atmospheres 2
002: Granular Pad 1
003: Granular Pad 2
004: Granular Pad 3
005: Slow 3D Pad

006: Dreaming Pad SW1
007: Dark Pad

008: Indigo Motion Pad
009: Vienna Phase Pad
010: Slow Sweeper SW1
011: VPM Sweep Pad
012: Whispering Pad
013: Slow Choir Pad
014: Attack Choir Pad
015: Bright Pad

016: Indigo Sweeper 1
017: Indigo Sweeper 2
018: Voice Pad SW1
019: Morphing Pad 1
020: Morphing Pad 2
021: Morphing Pad 3

* KROMN!
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Korg KRONOS. Web & Graphic Design.

Combi User D:
066: Lead Synth 3 000: Granular Atmospheres 1 022: Wavebell
067: FM X-Fade Pluck 001: Granular Atmospheres 2 023: Wavebell-Wavesequencing
068: Noise Percussion 002: Analog Atmospheres 024: Wavesequence & Cellular
069: FX Atmospheres 003: Analog Morphing Pad 025: VS Stewkey
070: Granular Noise 1 004: In The Air... "2020" 026: Dark Choir
071: Granular Noise 2 005: OASYS In The Air... 027: VS Phase Choir
072: Indigo Atmospheres 006: P5 Pad Farm 028: Morphing Choir
073: Indigo FX 1 007: Amazing Soft Pad 029: Granular Choir SW1
074: Indigo FX 2 008: Granular Waveshaper 1 030: Digital Sweep Choir
075: Indigo FX 3 009: Granular Waveshaper 2 031: KRONOS Dream Pad
076: Noise Piano 010: Additive Atmospheres 1 032: Digital Atmospheres
077: Noise Trash 011: Additive Atmospheres 2 033: Deep Space Granular
078: Stereo Noises 1 012: VA Synth Pad 034: Experimential Morph 1
079: Stereo Noises 2 013: Morphing Indigo Pad 035: Experimential Morph 2
080: Stereo Noises 3 014: Liquid Movement 1 036: Experimential Morph 3
081: Stereo Noises 4 015: Liquid Movement 2 037: Transform Additive Synth
082: Stereo Noises 5 016: Bass-Pad & Lead 038: Mallet Synth
083: Granular Thunder 017: Into The Dark 1 039: Warm Motion Pluck
084: Modeling FX 018: Into The Dark 2 040: Sin Of The City
085: Modeling Loop 019: Whispering Atmospheres 041: Dreaming Pad
086: Analog Drum Box 1 020: X-Sync Lead 042: Pluck Synth
087: Analog Drum Box 2 021: Slave The Rythm 043: FM Brass

088: Only Hi HAT
089: Dance Drums 1

090: Dance Drums 2 Granular Atmospheres
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022:
023:
024:
025:
026:
027:
028:
029:
030:
031:
032:
033:
034:
033:
036:
037:
038:
039:
040:
041:
042:
043:

044:
045:
046:
047:
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Magic Wizzard Pad
Wave Pad

In The Darkness
Warm Phatty Pad
In The Air...

Analog Brass

Filter Pad

Granular FX 1
Granular FX 2
Multiwave
Wavebell 1
Wavebell 2
Wavebell 3
Waveterm 1
Waveterm 2
Experimential Morph 1
Experimential Morph 2
Sweet Wave
Granular Sitar
FM-Analog Pluck
VS Stewkey

Pluck Synth 1

Play With Me 1
Play With Me 2
Synth Clavinet
Squonk Texture

048: Ambient Cyber Shaper

049:
050:
051:
052:
053:
054:
055:
056:
057:
058:
059:
060:
061:
062:
063:
064:
065:

Warm Retro Pad
Modular Synth 1
Modular Synth 2
Groove Pluck Pad
Groove Granular
Waveform KAOSS
Transform Wave Melody
Metallic Wavestation
Wave Extreme 1
Wave Extreme 2
Industrial Atmos 1
Industrial Atmos 2
Industrial Atmos 3
Randomized Noises
Granular Noises
Dark Percussion 1
Dark Percussion 2

044:
045:
046:
047:
048:
009:
050:
051:
052:
053:
054:
055:
056:
057:
038:
059:
060:
061:
062:
063:
064:
065:

066:
067:
068:
069
070:

The KARO Granular Atmospheres sample library includes playable sounds rarely heard before in a similar quality on any

The taken samples were imported and edited in the KORG KRONOS. Granular Atmospheres is perfect for movies and
experimental music. Describing them is quite difficult, you have to hear or even better play them.

Pluck Synth 2
Pluck Synth 3
Pluck Synth 4
Marimba

Harp

VL Synth

Vector FM

Vector Synth
Vector Morph Synth
Vector Poly Synth
Synth Zapp
Synth Bass 1
Synth Bass 2
Synth Bass 3
Synth Bass 4
Synth Bass 5

P5 Analog Pluck
OB Analog Pluck
Phasing Clavinet
Wah-Wah Synth
Lead Synth 1 SW1
Lead Synth 2

Drum & Bass Jam
Morphing Drum Box 1
Morphing Drum Box 2

: Morphing Groove

Granular Alarm



